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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 29 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
9.6.2024 г. - 11:25 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 1:01.10 Ekaterina AVRAMOVA OLIMP Shanghai (CHN) 25.7.2011 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 1:03.69 Boyana TOMOVA ETAR2 Volos (GRE) 24.4.2016 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 1:05.83 Mariya KOCHEVA DORS Amersfort (NED) 29.7.1988 г.

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

13 years

1. Gabriela BOBEVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:14.57 454 R 36.04 38.53
2. Karolina VELEVA 13 Briz 1:20.47 361 39.24 41.23
3. Yoana IVANOVA 13 Delfin Varna 1:21.39 349 39.88 41.51
4. Anna NIKOLOVA 13 Psk Cherno More 1:22.22 339 39.04 43.18
5. Aleksandra MARINOVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:22.55 334 40.94 41.61
6. Nikol CHERNIKOVA 13 Dorostol 1:22.66 333 41.76 40.90
7. Simona BORISOVA 13 Torpedo 1:25.46 301
8. Sara KAROVA 13 Torpedo 1:28.88 268

14 - 15 years

1. Irmak YESILCAVDAR 14 Turkiye 1:07.90 601 Q 31.99 35.91
2. Zeynep Derin KORMAZ 14 Turkiye 1:08.98 574 Q 33.69 35.29
3. Mihaela STEFANOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 1:11.29 520 Q 34.83 36.46
4. Eva HRISTOVA 14 Lokomotiv 1:12.94 485 Q
5. Diana VLADOVA 15 Iris 1:13.23 479 Q 35.10 38.13
6. Ilinca STANCA 14 Attack Team 1:13.30 478 Q 35.73 37.57
7. Bianca GRIGORE 14 Attack Team 1:16.59 419 37.50 39.09
8. Dayana YANCHEVA 15 Akulite 1:18.69 386 36.96 41.73
9. Zheni ZHELEVA 14 Dobrudzha 1:18.78 385

10. Nadezhda MARINOVA 14 Dobrudzha2021 1:20.59 359 39.31 41.28
11. Karolina DIMITROVA 14 Odesos 2008 1:24.10 316 41.02 43.08
12. Elitsa JELQZKOVA 15 Odesos 2008 1:24.50 312 40.98 43.52
13. Kalina DENEVA 14 Torpedo 1:26.40 292 41.16 45.24
14. Teodora BORISOVA 14 Iris 1:26.83 287 41.27 45.56
15. Ema KOVACHEVA 15 Sliven 1:31.99 242 43.82 48.17

16 - 18 years

1. Diyana DIMOVA 18 Sliven 1:12.31 498 Q 35.43 36.88
2. Svetla CEROVSKA 17 Kps Orenda 1:13.51 474 R 35.12 38.39
3. Denitsa DOYCHEVA 16 Etar2 1:15.66 435 36.04 39.62
4. Dariq TOMOVA 16 Akulite 1:15.76 433 37.17 38.59
5. Ivelina PENEVA 16 Etar2 1:16.51 420 36.83 39.68
6. Yoana PENCHEVA 16 Lokomotiv 1:20.96 355
7. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 16 Akulite 1:21.07 353 38.29 42.78
8. Mila ILIEVA 16 Etar2 1:22.15 339 40.45 41.70

Open

1. Ekaterina AVRAMOVA 33 Ealing 1:03.59 732 Q 30.90 32.69
2. Irmak YESILCAVDAR 14 Turkiye 1:07.90 601 Q 31.99 35.91
3. Zeynep Derin KORMAZ 14 Turkiye 1:08.98 574 Q 33.69 35.29
4. Mihaela STEFANOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 1:11.29 520 Q 34.83 36.46
5. Diyana DIMOVA 18 Sliven 1:12.31 498 Q 35.43 36.88
6. Eva HRISTOVA 14 Lokomotiv 1:12.94 485 Q
7. Diana VLADOVA 15 Iris 1:13.23 479 Q 35.10 38.13
8. Ilinca STANCA 14 Attack Team 1:13.30 478 Q 35.73 37.57
9. Svetla CEROVSKA 17 Kps Orenda 1:13.51 474 R 35.12 38.39

10. Gabriela BOBEVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:14.57 454 R 36.04 38.53
11. Denitsa DOYCHEVA 16 Etar2 1:15.66 435 36.04 39.62
12. Dariq TOMOVA 16 Akulite 1:15.76 433 37.17 38.59
13. Ivelina PENEVA 16 Etar2 1:16.51 420 36.83 39.68
14. Bianca GRIGORE 14 Attack Team 1:16.59 419 37.50 39.09
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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 29, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

15. Dayana YANCHEVA 15 Akulite 1:18.69 386 36.96 41.73
16. Zheni ZHELEVA 14 Dobrudzha 1:18.78 385
17. Karolina VELEVA 13 Briz 1:20.47 361 39.24 41.23
18. Nadezhda MARINOVA 14 Dobrudzha2021 1:20.59 359 39.31 41.28
19. Yoana PENCHEVA 16 Lokomotiv 1:20.96 355
20. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 16 Akulite 1:21.07 353 38.29 42.78
21. Yoana IVANOVA 13 Delfin Varna 1:21.39 349 39.88 41.51
22. Mila ILIEVA 16 Etar2 1:22.15 339 40.45 41.70
23. Anna NIKOLOVA 13 Psk Cherno More 1:22.22 339 39.04 43.18
24. Aleksandra MARINOVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:22.55 334 40.94 41.61
25. Nikol CHERNIKOVA 13 Dorostol 1:22.66 333 41.76 40.90
26. Karolina DIMITROVA 14 Odesos 2008 1:24.10 316 41.02 43.08
27. Elitsa JELQZKOVA 15 Odesos 2008 1:24.50 312 40.98 43.52
28. Simona BORISOVA 13 Torpedo 1:25.46 301
29. Kalina DENEVA 14 Torpedo 1:26.40 292 41.16 45.24
30. Teodora BORISOVA 14 Iris 1:26.83 287 41.27 45.56
31. Sara KAROVA 13 Torpedo 1:28.88 268
32. Ema KOVACHEVA 15 Sliven 1:31.99 242 43.82 48.17


